
Centre:385, ACPCE

ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20

54001 MarksO 39 18 57 33 17 50 34 09 43 32 11 43 18 49 12 61 19 22 41 20 20 40 18 19 37 18 19 37 18 18 36 463
Grade E O D P O D P E P P D P B C C C A O O O O O B A B B A B B B B

C 3 3 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 18 12 12 8 21 10 10 8 16 16 149

54002 MarksO 32E 12E 44 19F 15E 34 07F 08E 15 18F 11E 29 18E 42E 13E 55 17E 18E 35 16E 18E 34 14E 16E 30 17E 20E 37 17E 17E 34 365
Grade P C P F A F F P F F D F B D C D C B B C B C D C C C O B C C C

C 3 - - - - - - 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 14
GP*C 12 0 0 0 8 18 8 7 7 16 14 90

54003 MarksO 39E 18E 57 18F 15E 33 07F 02F 9 32E 09E 41 10E 32E 14E 46 17E 17E 34 16E 19E 35 14E 15E 29 18E 20E 38 16E 18E 34 366
Grade E O D F A F F F F P E P P P B E C C C C A B D C D B O A C B C

C 3 - - - - 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 18 0 0 12 4 15 7 8 6 18 14 102

54501 MarksO 34+ 10+ 44 33 11+ 44 32+ 13+ 45 37+ 14+ 51 18+ 32+ 15+ 47 18+ 20+ 38 21+ 20+ 41 22+ 20+ 42 16+ 16+ 32 23+ 23+ 46 448
Grade P D P P D P P C E E B D B P A E B O A O O O O O O C C C O O O

C 3 3 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 12 15 18 8 15 9 10 10 14 20 143

54502 MarksO 50+ 12+ 62 32+ 12+ 44 41+ 12+ 53 39+ 08 47 14+ 48+ 14+ 62 18+ 17+ 35 15+ 17+ 32 20+ 15+ 35 12+ 15+ 27 18+ 18+ 36 447
Grade C C C P C P D C D E P E D C B C B C B C C C O C B E C D B B B

C 3 3 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 12 18 15 6 21 8 7 8 12 16 144

54503 MarksO Ab 08+ 8 05F 08+ 13 23F 10+ 33 32+ 15+ 47 19+ 15F 11+ 26 23+ 23+ 46 18+ 17+ 35 16+ 21+ 37 17+ 18+ 35 19+ 18+ 37 336
Grade F P F F P F F D F P A E A F D F O O O B C B C O B C B B A B B

C 0 - - - - 3 1 - - 1 1 1 2 2 11
GP*C 0 0 0 15 9 0 10 8 8 16 16 82

54504 MarksO 32+ 09+ 41 10F 08+ 18 32+ 11+ 43 32+ 14+ 46 16+ 32+ 10+ 42 21+ 19+ 40 17+ 14+ 31 15+ 15+ 30 15+ 17+ 32 18+ 17+ 35 374
Grade P E P F P F P D P P B E C P D P O A O C D C C C C C C C B C B

C 3 - - 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 12 0 12 15 7 12 10 7 7 14 16 112

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~
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Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C

KADAV KUMAR 
RAVINDRA

- - F

Credit GP Date: 

BHOSALE SIDDHESH 
DATTATRAY

6.26 P

DONGRE AKASH 
RAVINDRA

- - F

/ PARAB AAYUSHI 
SUNIL

- - F

ADAV BHUPESH 
JAGDISH

6.22 P

ECM501

Mini Project 2A-
Embedded 

System Project

/ AMRITWAR SAKSHI 
SHRIRAM

6.48 P

PADHY AMIT MADAN - - F

Digital 
Communication 

Lab

ECL502

Discrete Time 
Signal Processing 

Lab 

ECL503

Digital VLSI Lab 

ECL504

Professional 
Communication 

& Ethics-II

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

TO
TA

L

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

ECC501

Digital 
Communication 

ECC502

Discrete Time 
Signal Processing 

ECCDLO5014

Data Structures 
and Algorithm

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for T.E. Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (DLOC-1 : Data Structures and Algorithms), (Semester V),C SCHEME ,Exam: June 2025    (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

ECC503

Digital VLSI

ECC504

Random Signal Analysis 

ECL501



Centre:385, ACPCE

ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20

54505 MarksO 37+ 16+ 53 32+ 09+ 41 32+ 11+ 43 08F 10+ 18 20+ 32+ 12+ 44 16+ 22+ 38 22+ 21+ 43 19+ 21+ 40 19+ 22+ 41 22+ 23+ 45 426
Grade E O D P E P P D P F D F O P C P C O A O O O A O O A O O O O O

C 3 3 3 - - 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 18 12 12 0 10 12 9 10 10 20 20 133

54506 MarksO 32+ 10+ 42 13F 12E 25 32+ 09+ 41 32E 10+ 42 16+ 36E 10+ 46 17+ 16+ 33 18+ 18+ 36 19+ 16+ 35 17+ 19+ 36 16+ 18+ 34 386
Grade P D P F C F P E P P D P C E D E C C C B B B A C B C A B C B C

C 3 - - 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 12 0 12 12 7 15 7 8 8 16 14 111

54507 MarksO 46+ 14+ 60 32 09+ 41 35+ 10+ 45 36 09+ 45 18+ 36+ 15+ 51 17+ 16+ 33 16+ 16+ 32 19+ 12+ 31 12+ 12+ 24 21+ 20+ 41 421
Grade D B C P E P P D E E E E B E A D C C C C C C A E C E E E O O O

C 3 3 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 12 15 15 8 18 7 7 7 10 20 140

54508 MarksO 48+ 10+ 58 32+ 10+ 42 35+ 09+ 44 32E 08E 40 Ab 19F 13+ 32 16+ 14+ 30 16+ 18+ 34 19+ 10+ 29 20+ 20+ 40 18+ 19+ 37 386
Grade C D D P D P P E P P P P F F C F C D C C B C A P D O O O B A B

C 3 3 3 3 0 - - 1 1 1 2 2 0
GP*C 18 12 12 12 0 0 7 7 6 20 16 0

54509 MarksO 32+ 09+ 41 32+ 10+ 42 32+ 10+ 42 23F 10+ 33 20+ 32+ 12+ 44 19+ 20+ 39 18+ 21+ 39 16+ 19+ 35 19+ 20+ 39 20+ 21+ 41 415
Grade P E P P D P P D P F D F O P C P A O A B O A C A B A O A O O O

C 3 3 3 - - 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 12 12 12 0 10 12 9 9 8 18 20 122

54510 MarksO 33+ 12+ 45 14F 10+ 24 32+ 10+ 42 32+ 11+ 43 18+ 32+ 10+ 42 20+ 23+ 43 21+ 21+ 42 18+ 18+ 36 25+ 23+ 48 23+ 22+ 45 428
Grade P C E F D F P D P P D P B P D P O O O O O O B B B O O O O O O

C 3 - - 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 15 0 12 12 8 12 10 10 8 20 20 127

54511 MarksO 37+ 14+ 51 32 10+ 42 37+ 10+ 47 32+ 08+ 40 16+ 48+ 14+ 62 20+ 19+ 39 15+ 16+ 31 23+ 12+ 35 19+ 19+ 38 21+ 21+ 42 443
Grade E B D P D P E D E P P P C C B C O A A C C C O E B A A A O O O

C 3 3 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 12 15 12 7 21 9 7 8 18 20 147

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~
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Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C

PANDIT SAMEER 
ULHAS

6.39 P

Credit GP Date: 

MORE SACHIN ULHAS - - F

NAKHWA SAUD IQBAL - - F

/ LAKADE SIYA 
RAMESH

6.09 P

MORE PRANAV 
MAHENDRA

- F

KHADE AKSHAY 
SHIVAJI

- - F

KSHIRSAGAR 
SHRAVAN  

BALKRISHNA

- - F

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for T.E. Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (DLOC-1 : Data Structures and Algorithms), (Semester V),C SCHEME ,Exam: June 2025    (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

ECC501 ECC502 ECC503 ECC504 ECCDLO5014 ECL501 ECL502 ECL503 ECL504 ECM501
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Digital 
Communication 

Discrete Time 
Signal Processing 

Digital VLSI Random Signal Analysis 
Data Structures 
and Algorithm

Digital 
Communication 

Lab

Discrete Time 
Signal Processing 

Lab 
Digital VLSI Lab 

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓



Centre:385, ACPCE

ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20

54512 MarksO 38+ 08+ 46 21F 17E 38 32+ 02F 34 56+ 05+� 61 16+ 33+ 09E 42 17+ 15+ 32 14+ 16+ 30 23+ 12+ 35 19+ 19+ 38 21+ 20+ 41 413
Grade E P E F O F P F F B P C C P E P C C C D C C O E B A A A O O O

C 3 - - - - 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 15 0 0 21 7 12 7 7 8 18 20 115

54513 MarksO 40+ 12+ 52 32 09+ 41 37+ 13+ 50 36+ 15+ 51 21+ 41+ 16+ 57 18+ 20+ 38 21+ 22+ 43 22+ 21+ 43 19+ 24+ 43 22+ 20+ 42 481
Grade D C D P E P E C D E A D O D O D B O A O O O O O O A O O O O O

C 3 3 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 12 18 18 10 18 9 10 10 20 20 163

54514 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 12F 08+ 20 32E 08+ 40 32+ 12+ 44 16+ 32+ 08+ 40 18+ 17+ 35 20+ 23+ 43 15+ 17+ 32 16+ 18+ 34 20+ 21+ 41 385
Grade P P P F P F P P P P C P C P P P B C B O O O C C C C B C O O O

C 3 - - 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 12 0 12 12 7 12 8 10 7 14 20 114

54515 MarksO 34+ 12+ 46 16F 12+ 28 32+ 08+ 40 32E 13+ 45 19+ 32+ 12+ 44 20+ 19+ 39 20+ 21+ 41 18+ 17+ 35 13+ 18+ 31 22+ 22+ 44 412
Grade P C E F C F P P P P C E A P C P O A A O O O B C B D B C O O O

C 3 - - 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 15 0 12 15 9 12 9 10 8 14 20 124

54516 MarksO 32+ 09+ 41 04F 09+ 13 03F 10+ 13 32+ 16+ 48 15+ 10F 15+ 25 17+ 18+ 35 15+ 15+ 30 16+ 12+ 28 14+ 15+ 29 17+ 16+ 33 310
Grade P E P F E F F D F P O E C F A F C B B C C C C E D D C D C C C

C 3 - - - - 3 1 - - 1 1 1 2 2 14
GP*C 12 0 0 15 7 0 8 7 6 12 14 81

54517 MarksO 44+ 12+ 56 32 14+ 46 32+ 08+ 40 32+ 09+ 41 13+ 37+ 08+ 45 12+ 14+ 26 18+ 16+ 34 15+ 14+ 29 17+ 17+ 34 18+ 18+ 36 400
Grade D C D P B E P P P P E P D E P E E D D B C C C D D C C C B B B

C 3 3 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 15 12 12 6 15 6 7 6 14 16 127

54518 MarksO 41+ 08+ 49 32 09+ 41 35+ 08+ 43 41+ 09+ 50 12+ 45+ 13+ 58 16+ 10+ 26 14+ 12+ 26 15+ 11+ 26 13+ 15+ 28 14+ 19+ 33 392
Grade D P E P E P P P P D E D E D C D C P D D E D C P D D C D D A C

C 3 3 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 12 12 18 5 18 6 6 6 12 14 124

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~
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0 Entered by              Read by              Checked by                                                          PrincipalM<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

5.39 P

Credit GP Date: 
Grade

% Marks
M>=80

- - F

PAWAR SHUBHAM 
SUDHIR

- - F

PUKALE ROHAN  
SADASHIV

5.52 P

- - F

PATIL JANMENJAY 
GAJANAN

7.09 P

PATIL SHIVAM 
SATYAWAN

- - F

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for T.E. Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (DLOC-1 : Data Structures and Algorithms), (Semester V),C SCHEME ,Exam: June 2025    (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

ECC501 ECC502 ECC503 ECC504 ECCDLO5014 ECL501 ECL502 ECL503 ECL504 ECM501
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L
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)
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Digital 
Communication 

Discrete Time 
Signal Processing 

Digital VLSI Random Signal Analysis 
Data Structures 
and Algorithm

Digital 
Communication 

Lab

Discrete Time 
Signal Processing 

Lab 
Digital VLSI Lab 

Professional 
Communication 

& Ethics-II

Mini Project 2A-
Embedded 

System Project

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

PATIL ASHWIN 
RAVINDRA

/ PATIL SRUSHTI VILAS

SAHU KUNDANDAS 
AMRITDAS

Grade Point



Centre:385, ACPCE

ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20

54519 MarksO 43+ 14+ 57 32+ 12+ 44 32 09+ 41 50+ 11+ 61 19+ 48+ 14+ 62 19+ 19+ 38 14+ 19+ 33 21+ 17+ 38 19+ 19+ 38 20+ 20+ 40 471
Grade D B D P C P P E P C D C A C B C A A A D A C O C A A A A O O O

C 3 3 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 12 12 21 9 21 9 7 9 18 20 156

54520 MarksO 48+ 12+ 60 24F 08+ 32 40E 05F 45 52+ 06+� 58 16+ 51+ 17+ 68 18+ 20+ 38 16+ 18+ 34 21+ 15+ 36 19+ 20+ 39 20+ 20+ 40 466
Grade C C C F P F D F F C P D C C O C B O A C B C O C B A O A O O O

C 3 - - - - 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 21 0 0 18 7 21 9 7 8 18 20 129

54521 MarksO 00F Ab 0 03F 11+ 14 05F Ab 5 Ab 15+ 15 13+ 00F 12+ 12 18+ 10+ 28 12+ 15+ 27 13+ 11+ 24 15+ 15+ 30 17+ 16+ 33 201
Grade F F F F D F F F F F A F D F C F B P D E C D D P E C C C C C C

C 0 - - 0 0 1 - - 1 1 1 2 2 8
GP*C 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 6 5 14 14 51

54522 MarksO Ab 10+ 10 15F 13+ 28 32+ 09+ 41 Ab 12+ 12 17+ 42+ 08+ 50 20+ 18+ 38 23+ 22+ 45 17+ 17+ 34 25+ 20+ 45 22+ 23+ 45 365
Grade F D F F C F P E P F C F C D P D O B A O O O C C C O O O O O O

C 0 - - 3 0 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 14
GP*C 0 0 12 0 7 18 9 10 7 20 20 103

54523 MarksO 02F 10+ 12 Ab 12+ 12 Ab 08+ 8 04F 08+ 12 14+ 32+ 12+ 44 20+ 22+ 42 23+ 23+ 46 21+ 21+ 42 25+ 21+ 46 22+ 23+ 45 323
Grade F D F F C F F P F F P F D P C P O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C - - 0 0 - - 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 11
GP*C 0 0 0 0 6 12 10 10 10 20 20 88

54524 MarksO 42+ 09+ 51 32 10+ 42 32+ 09+ 41 32+ 09+ 41 15+ 41+ 11+ 52 15+ 14+ 29 20+ 19+ 39 18+ 17+ 35 15+ 13+ 28 20+ 21+ 41 414
Grade D E D P D P P E P P E P C D D D C D D O A A B C B C D D O O O

C 3 3 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 12 12 12 7 18 6 9 8 12 20 134

54525 MarksO 32+ 13+ 45 32 11+ 43 37 08+ 45 34+ 14+ 48 14+ 42+ 11+ 53 18+ 13+ 31 16+ 15+ 31 17+ 15+ 32 14+ 14+ 28 19+ 19+ 38 408
Grade P C E P D P E P E P B E D D D D B D C C C C C C C D D D A A A

C 3 3 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 12 15 15 6 18 7 7 7 12 18 132

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~
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Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C

/ PHULL JASMIT JAGJIT 5.74 P

Credit GP Date: 

GAMARE DHRUV 
ANTESH

- - F

AGRE PRATHAMESH 
MAHESH

5.83 P

DHOTRE ANIKET 
MANGESH

- - F

LAL ABHISHEKKUMAR 
AKHILESHKUMAR

- - F

SINGH ANKIT 
SURENDRA

6.78 P

/ SURADKAR 
SHRAVANI KISHOR

- - F

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
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SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for T.E. Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (DLOC-1 : Data Structures and Algorithms), (Semester V),C SCHEME ,Exam: June 2025    (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

ECC501 ECC502 ECC503 ECC504 ECCDLO5014 ECL501

Digital 
Communication 

Lab

ECL503 ECL504 ECM501

TO
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L

SG
PI

 (G
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)

ECL502

Discrete Time 
Signal Processing 

Lab 
Digital VLSI Lab 

Professional 
Communication 

& Ethics-II

Mini Project 2A-
Embedded 

System Project

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

Digital 
Communication 

Discrete Time 
Signal Processing 

Digital VLSI Random Signal Analysis 
Data Structures 
and Algorithm
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